
Monday  - June 5 Tuesday - June 6 Wednesday - June 7 Thursday - June 8 Friday - June 9 Saturday - June 10

Young Artists Teachers/Amateurs
VCCH = Orientation Orientation

Van Cliburn 
Concert Hall

Monday  - June 12 Tuesday - June 13 Wednesday - June 14 Thursday - June 15 Friday - June 16 Saturday - June 17
FWSO Rehearsal

VCCH
Young Artists Young Artists

Concerto Competition Concerto Competition
VCCH VCCH

Guest Artists Recital Guest Artists Recital
VCCH VCCH

Monday  - June 19 Tuesday - June 20 Wednesday - June 21 Thursday - June 22 Friday - June 23 Saturday - June 24
FWSO Rehearsal

Juneteenth Holiday Juniors Program VCCH
Orientation

Guest Artists Recital Guest Artists Recital
VCCH VCCH

Monday  - June 26 Tuesday - June 27 Wednesday - June 28 Thursday - June 29 Friday - June 30 Saturday - July 1
FWSO Rehearsal

VCCH
Juniors

 Concerto Competition
VCCH Guest Artists Recital

Young Artists VCCH
Program Concludes

2023 PianoTexas International Festival & Academy



Sunday - June 11

Teachers/Amateurs
Concerto Competition

VCCH

Sunday - June 18

Teachers/Amateurs
FWSO Concerto Concert

VCCH

Teachers/Amateurs
Program Concludes

Sunday - June25

Young Artists
FWSO Concerto Concert

VCCH

Sunday - July 2

Juniors
FWSO Concerto Concert

VCCH

Juniors Program Concludes
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